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HAPPY HOUR SPECIALS!
$1 OFF All Beers, $1 OFF Wine and Wells, $2 OFF Apps.
Tues. — Fri. 3PM - 6PM, Sat. & Sun. 6PM - 8PM

-
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Ask your server about our daily features.

AprPLE PIE

HENSONEE
*TAVERN CARROT CAKE

MAC & CHEESE BALLS Lava Cake

Your favorite “comfort food” blanketed in Deep FrRIED CHOCOLATE CHIP CooOKIE
parmesan cheese and bread crumbs, deep-fried
and served with marinara sauce for dipping. 9.99

PeaNuT BUTTER EXPLOSION

WEsT BEnson Sr. CLassic BEnson ST. A dynamite combination of layers of
SAMPLER 14.99 SAMPLER 14.99 velvety peanut butter mousse and rich
3 each of these favorites— § 3 each of these favorites— b 'choEolaI;ce caley TokF))ped WEh d
Reuben Rolls, Potato Skins | Chicken Strips, Potato Skins rowr:j;g Cl u(;] 7 Eeinut | Uttir(j L
and Mac & Cheese Balls. and Cheese Sticks. rizzled WITHEACCR Gie ek

Deep-Friep DeviLED EGGS 9.99
CHickeN QUESADILLA 11.99

SofFT PRETZEL STICKS MozzARELLA
9.99 CHEESE STICKS 8.99

Friep PickLE CHIPS ReuBeN RolLLs
10.99 9.99

PePPER JACK PotAaTO SKINS
CHEESE BALLS 8.99 8.99

NAcHos DELUXE 9.99
add chili 2.00 add chicken 3.00

THE DEFIBRILLATOR 11.99 ' — : . FLOATS 412 —

A mountain of waffle fries smothered with
melted Cheddar Jack cheese and topped with IR e e
bacon, green onions and Ranch dressing.
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COCKTAILS

Flavorful drinks with a country kick.

TaverN PuNcH
Rum, cranberry juice,
mango purée, lime,
Sprite and grenadine.

Patio POUNDER

Sweet Tea Vodka,
Peach Schnapps,
orange juice and
lemon wedges.

BLue DeviL

Gin, Blue Curacao,
Sprite and
fresh squeezed
lime juice.

Mimosa

Ask about our
Bridal party special.

gPECIAL!

V)
Y g\\g L Wells:

MARGARITA
Lime or Strawberry.
Frozen or On-The-Rocks.
CUBARITA
Same as above
sweetened with a
touch of rum.

LonG IsLAND OR
LonG BeEacH
5 whites, coke or
cranberry juice.

Le Cosmo
Vodka, Grand Marnier,
sweetened lime juice and
a splash of cranberry.

CoLb MounTAIN
MuLe

Bourbon, Not Your
Father's Root Beer and a
touch of vanilla extract.

MANHATTAN
OLb FASHIONED
AMARETTO SOUR

BLooby MaRrY

FULL BAR SERVICE.
ASK FOR YOUR FAVORITE COCKTAIL.

SPECIAL!

HAPPY [} \'—\:\\_L Beers:

DRAFT

3 Revolving Taps
Ask for today’s
selections

Blue Moon
Bud Light
Yuengling
Miller Lite
Michelob Ultra
Rhinegeist Truth
50 West
Sam Adams
Angry Orchard

ASK YOUR SERVER
ABOUT FEATURED
DRAFT, BOTTLED
AND CANNED
BEERS.

CRAFTS

Taft Seasonal

BoOTTLES

Jack Daniels
Sippers

New Begium
Fat Tire

sudlight  Dgglh Heac
Busch Light Imperial IPA
Budweiser Fat Head’s
Michelob Ultra Head Hunter
Stella Artois Kona Big Wave
Yuengling Light
Corona Extra CANS
Heineken Truly
Negra Modelo White e
Modelo Especial gl Moo
'Mi”elj Lite' Rglhn:egtgﬁt
Miller High Life Rhinegeist
Coors Light Bubbles
Bell's
Two Hearted
Little Kings
O'Doul’s
Kentucky

Bourbon Ale

*TAVERN-®

A\sen BEER FLIGHTS

Select four, 5 oz. samples from

our list of available draft beers.

MENU SELECTIONS AND PRICES MAY CHANGE WITHOUT NOTICE.
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ReDs

House Cabernet Sauvignon
Robert Mondavi Cabernet Sauvignon
Noble Vines 337 Cabernet Sauvignon
Joel Gott 815 Cabernet Sauvignon

House Merlot
Robert Mondavi Napa Merlot
Robert Mondavi Pinot Noir
Ménage a Trois Luscious Pinot Noir
19 Crimes Shiraz
McManis Petite Sirah
19 Crimes Red Blend
Ménage a Trois Red
Gnarly Head Zinfandel

WHITES | BLUSHES

House Chardonnay
Kendall Jackson Chardonnay
Meiomi Chardonnay
La Crema Sonoma Chardonnay
House Pinot Grigio
Acrobat Pinot Grigio
Chloe Sauvignon Blanc
Matua Sauvignon Blanc
House Moscato
Castello del Poggio Moscato Pavia
Schmitt Sohne Riesling
Beringer White Zinfandel
Ménage a Trois White Exotic Blend
Flavored Sangria

GLASS | BOTTLE

6
7
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GLASS

6
9
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23
27
36
49
23
65
27
31
23
33
27
31
28

BOTTLE

23
35
46
49
23
38
31
36
19
31
23
23
23
15



